
Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2020.10.333 
PR No. 9.009 / 03-Sep-2020 

 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 
19 October 2020 
 
The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s 
listed below; 
 
Request for Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2020.10.333 
PR No. 9.009 / 03-Sep-2020 
 
 
REQUIREMENTS:  SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF SNEEZE GUARD FOR VEHICLES 
 

Quantity Particulars 
Estimated 
Unit Price 

Estimated 
Total Amount 

 
 
 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
1   
 
 
 
10  
       

Supply and Installation of Sneeze guard (For TPB 
Vehicles: 
Materials; Acrylic plastic 
Color: Clear 
Thickness: 3mm 
Vans 
49”-62” (Length) 
31-37” (Height) 
MPV (Toyota Rush) 
40-51” (Length) 
38” (Height) 
SEDANS 
49” -51” (Length) 
37”-43” (Height) 
Note: All measurements are estimated subject to 
actual measurement upon issuance of NTP. 

 
 

P22,500.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Total: 
P22,500.00 

Terms 30 days upon receipt of invoice 
  

ABC 
Approved Budget for Contract (ABC) is P22,500.00 
inclusive of all applicable taxes 

  

 
Please submit your proposal to the Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee, on or before 
5:00 pm on October 22, 2020, through email address: nilo_abon@tpb.gov.ph together with 
the legal requirements set forth in Annex “H” of the revised Implementing Rules and 
Regulations of R.A. 9184:  

a. PhilGEPS Certificate 
b. Mayor’s Business Permit 
c. Income/Tax Return Certificate 



Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2020.10.333 
PR No. 9.009 / 03-Sep-2020 

d. DTI/SEC Registration 
e. Omnibus Sworn Statement 
f. Company profile 

 
The proposal must be in the company’s letterhead and the quoted price shall be inclusive of 
all applicable taxes. Price Validity shall be for a period of thirty (30) calendar days. 
 
Please address your quotation to the undersigned. 
 
Thank you very much. 
 
(sgd.) 
ELOISA A. ROMERO 
Head, BAC Secretariat Bids and Awards Committee 
 
Contact person:  Nilo C. Abon 
Contact number: 02 525 -7312 

 


